la - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

Start Time 28/02/2020 09:00 OliileE1gleuIl e[ Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 11:00 Wit [o[i ) Catherine Peddar (51402

Aeloritle o[- Barry Clifford 87104
29 Course Designer s [Nl [EuESS 148111
No. Of Tickets 4 A bl el | Michael Parker 146812
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name |  HorseReg | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
172 DOON DESMONDO 430683 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 0/48.35 0/3240.00 1 Y
261 DIEUWKE 431406 Hassell, Kyle Leonard 120883 0/45.39 0/3230.00 2 Y
318 KOHINOOR | 433464 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/44.83 0/3220.00 3 Y
48 KYRA | 429399 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 0/46.20 0/3:18.00 4 Y
64 KILMULLEN CASINO HILL 432920 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 0/39.78 0/3£18.00 5 Y
65 IMPERIUM ETYPES RICO 430730 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 0/43.47 0/3£18.00 6 Y
45 CALCOURT RHODESIA 433027 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/48.73 0/34.73 7 Y
251 CHURCHBROOKS INDIAN OCEAN 433375 Kinchin, Henry 170687 0/45.49 0/37.25 8 Y
135 KING ALBERT | 431112 Williams, Daisy 150857 0/48.01 0/37.75 9 Y
206 CORNELIS Z 1I 423094 Bas, Esme 88620 0/45.46 0/37.85 10 Y
163 JOSIA S 426266 Green, Amanda 127304 0/45.77 0/38.33 11 Y
312 KLOOSTERBOY 432862 Woodhead, Holly 116541 0/48.49 0/41.20 12 Y
168 SANDERSCOURT FURISTOS 430152 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/45.86 4/33.49 13
102 LOWINSKI 433400 Walker, Ben 117110 0/43.75 4/36.94 14
88 LAYLA IV 433407 Gann, Jordan 119726 0/44.45 4/37.71 15
84 KANTONA 433360 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/46.87 4/38.14 16
66 STICKMAN SILVER BUCK 432526 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 4/46.27 0/39.68 17
352 BK CAVAL 427144 Gibson, Danusia 66577 0/47.66 4/40.95 18
180 LESTER CKV 433453 Potter, Michael 78255 0/47.21 4/48.27 19
44 MATILDA W 432989 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/46.81 4/51.39 20
49 LADY D'S ROCK 433246 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 4/47.21 4/39.54 21
267 OLIVIA VII 430201 Bagnall, Natalie 167990 0/49.12 8/40.08 22
271 CLOONBEG CLOVER DUCHESS 427677 Keys, Lisa 71814 0/47.76 8/40.95 23
272 FLIPP ER COIN 427676 Keys, Lisa 71814 13/60.62 Elim-Ref =
171 ARK ANGEL 431363 Bean, Kristen 168992 0/46.02 Elim-Ref -
293 KILMALOO LADY 392266 Lankester, Alice 141421 4/48.61 8/50.20 Tkt -

41 BENNY Lightfoot, Nikki 37354 0/50.89 4/44.90 Tkt



86 COCO Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 4/50.09 4/40.69 Tkt -
101 DORA Walker, Ben 117110 4/45.34 8/52.63 Tkt |-

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

Start Time 28/02/2020 09:00 Ol uib e[ Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 11:00 Wit [o[s1 | Catherine Peddar (51402

Aeleliltfels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104
19 Course Designer s [Nl [ENESS 148111
No. Of Tickets 3 A bl el | Michael Parker 146812
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
264 HAZELWOOD WINOLA 420136 Hill, Lisa 120468 0/43.78 0/3240.00 1 Y
275 COOLBAY GIRL 427227 Poole, Samantha 107602 0/41.80 0/3230.00 2 Y
26 CONWAYS CARETINO 416808 Phillips, Alice Sarah 124097 0/43.63 0/3220.00 3 Y
372 BALLYCOOLAN ROSIE 407578 Passee, Imogen 168523 0/43.79 0/3:18.00 4 Y
368 IDOL STAR 423627 Webber, Hannah 124216 0/46.68 0/34.67 5 Y
1 CLEOMINA 433526 Collett, Laura 106614 0/48.60 0/35.03 6 Y
392 CASALL GEORGE 361000 Stevens, Karla 122341 0/50.94 0/36.61 7 Y
173 INCANTO H 400745 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 0/47.30 0/37.78 8 Y
43 CALUCA 2 406623 Kochman, Janine 95194 0/49.86 0/40.67 9 Y
274 LITTLE MISS LULU 428693 Poole, Samantha 107602 0/43.82 4/31.14 10
353 JE TAIME TREFLE 419343 120611 0/45.95 4/36.60 11
82 KILUCIENE 433038 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 4/45.69 0/39.50 12
28 SONATA 398007 170042 4/46.79 4/34.78 13
201 LAVANO VALENTINO 428600 Newton, Willa 92434 4/47.63 4/39.76 14
97 JUST FOR YOU D’HOF TEN BOS Il (433534 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 4/47.59 8/60.34 15
10 VISENYA 415517 Hall, Isaac 120611 27/74.70 4/41.16 16
188 CAPTAIN Moira Walsh 0/48.12 8/39.36 Tkt -
85 MO Crippen, John 70488 Elim-Ref Tkt -

189 GUIDO 404728 Izzy Machin 4/48.53 0/44.27 Tkt



2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

Start Time 28/02/2020 11:15 OliilelgleIlilels[<i 8 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 14:00 Wit [o[i ) Catherine Peddar (51402
Aeloritle o[- Barry Clifford 87104
62 Course Designer s [Nl [EuESS 148111
No. Of Tickets 5 A bl el | Michael Parker 146812

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
11 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERHOF 429521 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/32.95 0/3240.00 1 Y
320 REGGAE MAN 421438 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/37.97 0/3£30.00 2 Y
65 IMPERIUM ETYPES RICO 430730 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 0/37.70 0/3€20.00 3 Y
79 FELIPE DE REVE 433262 Crippen, John 70488 0/38.11 0/3€18.00 4 Y
15 HOWLETT 432493 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/38.99 0/3¢ 18.00 5 Y
89 SERENITY B 427034 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/38.42 0/3€18.00 6 Y
276 TWLIGHT 425276 Poole, Samantha 107602 0/38.40 0/3€18.00 7 Y
35 KYLANA X 433283 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/38.28 0/4(18.00 8 Y
64 KILMULLEN CASINO HILL 432920 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 0/35.47 0/4118.00 9 Y
98 HEAVENS PEARL 428559 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 0/38.75 0/4118.00 10 Y
250 HOLLANDIA 1l 426556 King, Samantha 127073 0/36.13 0/4218.00 11 Y
169 CISCO’S CALOR Z 429969 Newton, Willa 92434 0/40.19 0/4218.00 12 Y
292 KITTY Il 428130 Clutterbuck, Allana 126022 0/38.50 0/4218.00 13 Y
194 WKD WANNAWIN 423424 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/39.26 0/43.56 14 Y
304 ZERMILLION GIN 430198 Seddon, Jodie 72159 0/39.20 0/44.09 15 Y
154 SPECIAL K TOO 433339 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/43.00 0/44.44 16 Y
229 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 0/36.10 0/45.39 17 Y
402 KATIE SOLDIER 432480 Gilsenan, Katie 158296 0/34.76 0/46.89 18 Y
321 RIVIERA IV 422288 Edridge, Leanne 113700 0/38.10 0/47.57 19 Y
171 ARK ANGEL 431363 Bean, Kristen 168992 0/40.29 0/47.60 20 Y
18 BAGLIONI 428377 Carey, Lee 171114 0/40.77 0/48.18 21 Y
17 ZELINI IV 427007 Carey, Lee 171114 0/40.21 0/48.47 22 Y
239 TJS TOP OF THE POPS 427566 Thomas, Marie 64962 0/43.22 0/48.87 23 Y
177 KOLESTUS CKV 432675 Potter, Michael 78255 0/45.82 0/53.55 24 Y
3 OUTBACK V 433124 Collett, Laura 106614 0/37.45 4/33.21 25
50 KRISTAL D 429272 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 0/37.04 4/36.14 26
1 CLEOMINA 433526 Collett, Laura 106614 0/39.32 4/39.20 27
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BALLYCREEN THE KINGS GENERA 433551

CALCOURT RHODESIA
HAZELWOOD WINOLA

BALLYBOLGER MISCHIEF
ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVER

JAVAS WILD CARD
CORNELIS Z 11

CLOONBEG CLOVER DUCHESS

SYMPHONICA

STICKMAN SILVER BUCK

CRUISE BRIGADE
PUCCINI

KING ALBERT |
DEBUCHE DU BARY
WESTON JEMIMA
FLIPP ER COIN

JFK DE SEPTON Z
CHILLI BLUE

SANDERSCOURT FURISTOS

MARINELLO 1l
RUE LACOUR
KLOOSTERBOY

CHURCHBROOKS INDIAN OCEAN

DOON DESMONDO
NERELLO

JUST FOR YOU D’HOF TEN BOS 1l

OLIVIA VII
KIMKE WH
PHARRELL Il
GUIDO

KILPIPE JEWEL
BAILEY

URAH T
CALLIE

433027
420136
388875
424124
374456
423094
427677
428372
432526
381128
428373
431112
419386
429244
427676
426723
433338
430152
391072
427149
432862
433375
430683
432507
433534
430201
430146
428378
404728

Francey, Jasmine Marie
Whinnett, Christopher
Slater, Sophie Kim

Hill, Lisa

Goodey, Lucy

Johnstone, Marcella Marie

Bagnall, Natalie
Leadbeater, Corinna
Keys, Lisa

Carey, Lee

Raven, Elena
Gilsenan, Katie
Carey, Lee
Williams, Daisy
Clutterbuck, Allana
Sheffield, John-paul
Keys, Lisa

Seddon, Jodie
Sheffield, John-paul
Lock, Lorraine
Butler, Zoe
Mclusky, Lauren Harriet
Woodhead, Holly
Kinchin, Henry
Lloyd, Andrea
Davies, Timothy
Goddard, Ellouise
Bagnall, Natalie
Crippen, John
Carey, Lee

Izzy Machin

Falb Mimi

Goodey, Lucy
Stephens Arden
Collett, Laura

147644
126809
82095

120468
125256
113213
167990
137312
71814

171114
155890
158296
171114
150857
126022
47324

71814

72159

47324

108613
169290
111598
116541
170687
164241
17992

120185
167990
70488

171114

125256

106614

0/36.83 4/39.78
0/39.69 4/39.84
4/40.21 0/40.27
4/35.10 0/41.05
0/35.18 4/41.42
0/38.34 4/42.37
4/43.48 0/42.55
4/37.75 0/43.48
4/39.25 0/46.41
0/38.86 4/46.72
4/38.27 0/46.99
0/35.98 4/47.00
0/39.33 4/47.71
0/39.95 4/47.92
0/37.12 4/48.18
0/40.61 4/48.33
0/39.28 4/49.42
0/43.12 4/53.62
0/44.24 4/54.34
8/40.85 0/42.07
0/34.41 8/44.86
4/39.67 4/49.94
8/43.05 4/45.52
8/37.18 4/46.47
0/38.01 12/47.21
15/57.79 0/47.39
17/51.35 0/52.53
12/39.27 16/50.44
0/36.91 Elim-Ref
0/41.77 Elim-EOC
4/41.88 4/55.05 Tkt
4/46.45 4/52.60 Tkt
0/37.77 4/48.07 Tkt
0/37.64 0/43.28 Tkt
0/41.95 0/48.71 Tkt



2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

Start Time 28/02/2020 11:15 Oliile=iale N[ Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 14:00 I =slie [0 | Catherine Peddar |51402

Aelariltie[o[=1 Barry Clifford 87104
No. Of Starters 17 Course Designers [Nle[SIR[EES 148111
No. Of Tickets ASStrDesigner Wi EENE G 146812

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place| DC|
16 ASCHWIN M 381221 Riley, Steffi 135166 0/31.04 0/3(40.00 1 Y
381 BALLERINA 398756 Kilchmann, Ellen 116579 0/38.79 0/3%30.00 2 Y
240 DARE TO DANCE II 423000 Thomas, Marie 64962 0/37.06 0/3420.00 3 Y
373 BALLYCOOLAN ROSIE 407578 Passee, Imogen 168523 0/35.13 0/34£18.00 4 Y
51 ALGERIA Z 406755 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 0/38.39 0/34.72 5 Y
332 MARCO 425868 Harris, Georgie 113787 0/37.32 0/35.59 6 Y
368 IDOL STAR 423627 Webber, Hannah 124216 0/37.32 0/37.14 7 Y
103 HAI ROSA 419761 Walker, Ben 117110 0/36.58 0/38.17 8 Y
290 ELU DE THEYSSAMY 433530 Clutterbuck, Allana 126022 0/39.78 0/44.02 9 Y
282 KANSAS 391047 Hassell, Kyle Leonard 120883 0/45.42 0/46.31 10 Y
319 CATCH ME IF U CAN IV 422515 Johnson, Trudy 95377 4/36.57 0/32.73 11

323 GO ZIPPY 410376 Matthews, Lizzie 150825 0/39.31 4/37.84 12

254 HOOLIGAN VH VLIEGENHOF Z 395121 Sharpe, Jennifer 150870 0/36.26 4/43.56 13

173 INCANTO H 400745 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 4/39.92 0/44.64 14

232 DAHAR 389693 Haven Sophie 4/38.30 0/46.23 15

43 CALUCA 2 406623 Kochman, Janine 95194 0/40.63 7/60.96 16

38 HAUGHTON CALASSIC 391761 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 8/37.38 0/42.68

=
~



3a- Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

Start Time 28/02/2020 14:20 OliilelgleIlilels[<i 8 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 17:10 Wit [o[i ) Catherine Peddar (51402

Aeloritle o[- Barry Clifford 87104
56 Course Designer s [Nl [EuESS 148111
No. Of Tickets 12 AEin Bl e|isie | Michael Parker 146812

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
75 GRAFS ESPOIR 425426 Crippen, John 70488 0/38.19 0/32120.00 1 Y
227 INDIGO Vil 427773 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/40.48 0/3€80.00 2 Y
273 COEUR D ELLE II 416628 Keys, Lisa 71814 0/38.75 0/4(60.00 3 Y
56 JAKARTA HBF 425184 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/42.09 0/4£45.00 4 Y
291 JUST THIS ONE 426856 Clutterbuck, Allana 126022 0/42.17 0/4%30.00 5 Y
312 KLOOSTERBOY 432862 Woodhead, Holly 116541 0/40.31 0/4£25.00 6 Y
286 WILLOW BDA 418732 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/40.80 0/4¢€ 25.00 7 Y
193 SANDOKAN Z | 423535 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/42.89 0/4€25.00 8 Y
283 BILLY MAPLE 426219 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/45.76 0/4€ 25.00 9 Y
229 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 0/43.62 0/4¢25.00 10 Y
284 JARANCK VAN DE KATENHORST 425189 Hassell, Kyle Leonard 120883 0/45.96 0/4¢€ 25.00 11 Y
22 RAMATUELLE 422287 Carey, Lee 171114 0/44.78 0/5(25.00 12 Y
12 GRIMM M 419269 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/38.45 4/34.17 13

11 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERHOF 429521 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/36.55 4/34.60 14

104 DONLC 428150 Walker, Ben 117110 0/38.44 4/37.55 15

314 IMPRESSED Il 432864 Woodhead, Holly 116541 0/38.31 4/40.13 16

404 FALCON IV 416050 Gilsenan, Katie 158296 0/36.51 4/41.36 17

444 CHURCH PARK VENUS 412393 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/37.50 4/42.51 18

99 IT’S ME D’HOF TEN BOS 429677 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 0/42.01 4/43.69 19

313 DON DIVA 419732 Woodhead, Holly 116541 0/41.15 4/44.08 20

155 SEABANKS THEYGO 429468 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 4/42.20 0/45.38 21

89 SERENITY B 427034 Tredwell, Helen 60961 4/39.91 0/46.15 22

285 WINAIR BDA 425344 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/44.49 4/46.96 23

162 ESCAPE ROUTE 433275 Newton, Willa 92434 4/41.98 0/48.81 24

146 CIPRIANI IV 423429 Newton, Willa 92434 0/42.67 4/49.50 25

332 MARCO 425868 Harris, Georgie 113787 0/38.02 4/49.53 26

157 EINDHOVEN GARETTE 433340 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/44.45 4/51.69

N
~



145
403
443

316
194
90

290
195
164
179
226
268
170
217
335
278

242
158
433
213
434
214
432
301
123
218
132

MOONLIGHT DANCE S
CRUISE BRIGADE
LIMBO THE FOX
OUTBACK V

BENICIA B

WKD WANNAWIN
ROYAL UNITY Z

ELU DE THEYSSAMY
WKD LITTLE STAR
JULIA B

KATANIA

PINKO

JAVAS WILD CARD
SAN SOLO

GHERKIN

ILME Z

CREEVAGH FLAGSHIP FERRO
CALLIE

BELLA

URAH T

BALHAM MIST

IRENE LEVA

PENNY GRANS
SNEAKING BUDGE
STRINGER

KILPIPE JEWEL

WILL

UNCHAINED MELODY
AURORA

417035
381128
418368
433124
424042
423424
422893
433530
423425
425562
432416
422291
374456
412531
425855
426671
424336

Newton, Willa
Gilsenan, Katie
Farmer, Candice
Collett, Laura
Woodhead, Holly
Harvey, Stuart
Tredwell, Helen
Clutterbuck, Allana
Harvey, Stuart
Sheffield, John-paul
Potter, Michael
Seymour, Charlotte
Bagnall, Natalie
Ford, Mark

Leggett, Amy
Francey, Jasmine Marie
Poole, Samantha
Collett, Laura
Thomas, Marie
Stephens Arden
Svennererstal Ludwig
Smith Rhian

Ludwig Svennertal
Rhian Smith

Ludwig Svennerstal
Falb Mimi
Hilton-jones, George
Ludwig Sennerstal
Hilton-jones, George

92434
158296
35128
106614
134256
46797
60961
126022
46797
47324
78255
131623
167990
125942
105741
147644
107602
106614
64962

112833

112833

4/40.16 4/43.73
4/39.17 4/43.85
8/37.11 0/44.08
8/40.38 0/45.36
4/39.86 4/45.60
4/42.05 4/46.37
4/40.55 4/46.76
4/43.80 4/48.71
4/43.37 8/46.71
8/46.20 4/47.05
7/50.03 7/58.44
4/38.96 13/60.17
0/39.01 Elim-Ref
0/38.97 Elim-Ref
12/55.30 Elim-Ref
12/39.39 Ret.
0/39.44 0/43.36 HC
0/41.57 0/46.83 Tkt
8/43.26 24/67.07 Tkt
8/39.03 0/43.82 Tkt
0/43.66 0/45.55 Tkt
0/43.64 0/45.62 Tkt
0/39.13 0/44.02 Tkt
12/41.29 8/46.48 Tkt
0/40.11 0/42.96 Tkt
4/43.78 4/51.23 Tkt
0/41.99 0/46.19 Tkt
0/44.20 4/47.89 Tkt
12/43.72 12/47.67 Tkt



3b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

Start Time 28/02/2020 14:20 OliilelgleIlilels[<i 8 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 17:10 Wit [o[s1 | Catherine Peddar (51402

AeJelulifels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104
24 Course Designer s [N [e[E eSS 148111
No. Of Tickets AGsie bl Ele | Michael Parker 146812

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
16 ASCHWIN M 381221 Riley, Steffi 135166 0/35.31 0/32120.00 1 Y
14 DON ONYX 395498 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/35.13 0/3280.00 2 Y
105 APPOLLO X 405417 Walker, Ben 117110 0/38.22 0/3260.00 3 Y
277 BELUCCI 374502 Poole, Samantha 107602 0/36.77 0/3:45.00 4 Y
52 CEVINZ JOY 386077 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 0/37.80 0/3€30.00 5 Y
216 BVS WHISKERS 380579 Leggett, Amy 105741 0/38.69 0/37.91 6 Y
210 ENDLESS LOVE D'HOF TEN BOS 429648 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 0/34.36 0/38.48 7 Y
233 KANDORA 421793 Beecroft, Claire 68522 0/44.03 0/40.93 8 Y
324 CONTENDER B 382366 Nagele, Melanie 64221 0/37.88 0/41.90 9 Y
76 ICI VAN DE RIKSE 423518 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/41.40 0/43.19 10 Y
445 DONS DARK GOLD 411302 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/40.11 0/44.17 11 Y
288 DRUMCONNICK CAVALIER 398347 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/43.83 0/44.93 12 Y
446 OGUE ARRIVED 401676 Colgate, Perry 42913 0/41.86 0/45.00 13 Y
389 STACOPI 424188 Mclusky, Lauren Harriet 111598 0/41.23 0/45.22 14 Y
336 VICTORY VI 393222 Francey, Jasmine Marie 147644 0/36.19 4/35.22 15

228 JUPITA 415565 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/37.47 4/37.57 16

87 FEROX B 405464 Micans, Lillie 119316 0/39.16 4/41.41 17

209 HYPERION VP WISBECQ 429676 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 0/39.72 4/42.72 18

362 BILLY SOUTHWELL 393404 Dowden, Lili Florence 115141 0/39.64 4/44.78 19

231 CHABLISE T 406817 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/42.54 4/46.87 20

37 SCARTHILL CRUISE 414148 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 8/39.96 0/45.35 21

315 GRAVEUR 420174 Woodhead, Holly 116541 4/41.07 5/52.40 22

331 DULF C 381836 Fox, Martin 72238 15/58.11 0/43.45 23

106 GEPETTO 392721 Ziff, Emma 81896 4/42.15 26/69.43

N
S



4a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

Start Time 28/02/2020 17:20 OliilelgleIlilels[<i 8 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 19:35 Wit [o[s1 | Catherine Peddar (51402

AeJelulifels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104
48 Course Designer s [N [e[E eSS 148111
No. Of Tickets 6 AGsie bl Ele | Michael Parker 146812

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
36 LITTLE BC 420511 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/40.70 0/31120.00 1 Y
4 DACAPO 410270 Collett, Laura 106614 0/40.20 0/3280.00 2 Y
77 MY KING B Z 420675 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/39.23 0/3£60.00 3 Y
81 JULUIS 430157 Crippen, John 70488 0/39.14 0/3£45.00 4 Y
306 MASTER FURISTO 398081 Seddon, Jodie 72159 0/41.78 0/3%£30.00 5 Y
397 CITELIO DE BLONDEL 426920 Plaster, Thomas lan 115644 0/40.20 0/3£ 25.00 6 Y
92 LUIKAN 421467 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/42.38 0/3£25.00 7 Y
78 TAMINO HCT 418754 Crippen, John 70488 0/39.32 0/3€ 25.00 8 Y
107 KLENT KICK ON 423959 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/40.18 0/3€25.00 9 Y
91 GAINSBOROUGH 421854 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/42.10 0/3¢€ 25.00 10 Y
12 GRIMM M 419269 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/40.38 0/38.67 11 Y
165 HIKITA 413759 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/34.75 0/39.43 12 Y
166 JUNCUS zZ 420050 Newton, Willa 92434 0/41.82 0/39.67 13 Y
227 INDIGO VIII 427773 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/41.60 0/40.16 14 Y
80 CARRASEA 430337 Crippen, John 70488 0/41.99 0/41.50 15 Y
46 TARA 424575 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/40.77 0/41.64 16 Y
150 REBELLIOUS Ili 419893 Newton, Willa 92434 0/41.39 0/41.71 17 Y
119 TIGER LILY X 415569 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/42.69 0/41.75 18 Y
317 QUE SERA 397317 Woodhead, Holly 116541 0/40.44 0/42.33 19 Y
446 OGUE ARRIVED 401676 Colgate, Perry 42913 0/42.93 0/42.56 20 Y
363 APPLAUS 367462 Dowden, Lili Florence 115141 0/43.12 0/43.20 21 Y
47 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/42.76 0/43.93 22 Y
449 DHI TOMOCHICHI 416261 Woodhead, Holly 116541 0/42.19 0/45.14 23 Y
287 ZILVEREN ICOON BDA 412117 Hassell, Kyle Leonard 120883 0/44.87 0/46.47 24 Y
5 COOLEY AGAIN 397149 Collett, Laura 106614 0/40.37 4/31.68 25



167
388
307
34

445
13

185
144
291
314
58

195
316
108
186
193
76

124
218
432
434
433
398

ARTISAN |
CJUSTIN Z

ELITE RIVIES CHEAT
HALLSMILL TALENT
DONS DARK GOLD
LWS CORNETTO
HANSON 111

CAJA 20

JUST THIS ONE
IMPRESSED IlI
ELITE TROOPER
WKD LITTLE STAR
BENICIA B

BILLY CHEERFUL
DIEREK T
SANDOKAN Z |

ICI VAN DE RIKSE
LEO

UNCHAINED MELODY
STRINGER

PENNY GRANS
BALHAM MIST
PELE

419719
406695
423141
425955
411302
398545
427276
394074
426856
432864
413832
423425
424042
423712
397220
423535
423518

Lock, Lorraine
Clutterbuck, Allana
Seddon, Jodie
Whinnett, Christopher
Farmer, Candice
Eltham, Ed

Mclusky, Lauren Harriet
Newton, Willa
Clutterbuck, Allana
Woodhead, Holly
Lupson, Sadie

Harvey, Stuart
Woodhead, Holly
Miller, Phillip

Mclusky, Lauren Harriet
Harvey, Stuart
Crippen, Bryony Nicole
Hilton-jones, George
Ludwig Sennerstal
Ludwig Svennerstal
Ludwig Svennertal
Svennererstal Ludwig
Plaster, Thomas lan

108613
126022
72159
126809
35128
93368
111598
92434
126022
116541
121255
46797
134256
72903
111598
46797
122786
112833

115644

0/39.69 4/32.11
0/43.06 4/38.72
0/40.59 4/39.16
4/41.17 0/41.97
0/38.85 4/45.19
4/41.15 4/43.69
0/40.38 8/43.89
4/38.81 4/44.13
4/42.33 4/44.50
8/40.43 0/46.13
0/41.33 8/47.44
4/45.29 4/48.24
8/41.64 4/48.00
15/53.08 0/44.69
0/43.16 21/66.84
23/61.09 4/49.01
33/71.77 0/45.88
4/43.76 4/47.58 Tkt
0/44.80 8/50.37 Tkt
0/40.39 0/45.33 Tkt
0/41.95 0/47.33 Tkt
0/42.84 8/46.76 Tkt
4/40.85 0/42.77 Tkt



4b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

Start Time 28/02/2020 17:20 OliileigleIlels (<11 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 19:35 A l=sie[o[s0 | Catherine Peddar |51402

Aelariltie[o[=1 Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 14 Course Designers [Nle[SIR[EES 148111

No. Of Tickets ASStrDesigner Wi EEINEEE 146812
| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC|
67 WONDER IF 416640 Mcglynn, Emma 90358 0/40.39 0/3Z120.00 1 Y
53 FOREVER TROOPER 405119 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 0/39.41 0/3280.00 2 Y
393 BERLIN | 413035 Pearson, Tony 94869 0/40.07 0/3Z60.00 3 Y
6 LONDON 52 412621 Collett, Laura 106614 0/40.53 0/33.18 4 Y
14 DON ONYX 395498 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/39.43 0/37.30 5) Y
215 DONTELLA I 406275 Leggett, Amy 105741 0/41.37 0/38.44 6 Y
447 MR MACVICAR 412560 Colgate, Perry 42913 0/42.10 0/40.42 7 Y
33 FREAK | 431663 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/40.84 4/33.41 8
277 BELUCCI 374502 Poole, Samantha 107602 0/38.31 4/35.05 9
394 CAPTAIN MORGAN III 421728 Pearson, Tony 94869 0/39.52 4/37.62 10
71 QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/41.44 4/37.85 11
109 WARRIORS CREME 399350 Walker, Ben 117110 4/40.20 0/42.30 12
136 VALENTIIN O 354576 Piper, Natasha June 137414 4/41.32 4/44.54 13

87 FEROX B 405464 Micans, Lillie 119316 4/39.78 4/44.57 14



5 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)

Start Time 28/02/2020 19:40 OliilelgleIlilels[<i 8 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 28/02/2020 20:45 Wit [o[i ) Catherine Peddar (51402

Aeloritle o[- Barry Clifford 87104
28 Course Designer s [Nl [EuESS 148111
No. Of Tickets 1 AEin Bl e|isie | Michael Parker 146812

| Entry No. | Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC]|
73 TALULLAH V 417122 Crippen, John 70488 0/30.53 0/32200.00 1 Y
4 DACAPO 410270 Collett, Laura 106614 0/33.02 0/32150.00 2 Y
70 INDY VI 418475 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/31.53 0/3£100.00 3 Y
74 CACHAREL z 343485 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/31.38 0/35£70.00 4 Y
95 HANNELINA 413169 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/31.90 0/3£50.00 5 Y
111 CREEVY TAYLOR 417788 Walker, Ben 117110 0/32.52 0/3730.00 6 Y
393 BERLIN | 413035 Pearson, Tony 94869 0/31.05 0/37.63 7 Y
55 HAPPYNESS 44 416360 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 0/34.07 0/38.14 8 Y
6 LONDON 52 412621 Collett, Laura 106614 0/33.93 0/38.60 9 Y
71A QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Walker, Ben 117110 0/33.53 0/42.27 10 Y
136 VALENTIIN O 354576 Piper, Natasha June 137414 0/32.85 0/42.29 11 Y
192 TIGER LILY X 415569 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/33.00 0/42.32 12 Y
167 ARTISAN I 419719 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/33.67 0/44.12 13 Y
69 HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF 410730 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/31.14 4/33.03 14

363 APPLAUS 367462 Dowden, Lili Florence 115141 0/34.72 4/34.45 15

112 TITAN 1l 402553 Walker, Ben 117110 0/31.33 4/35.00 16

93 SEBASTIAN VII 381531 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/33.02 4/37.99 17

308 FLUGEL | 416656 Seddon, Jodie 72159 4/32.55 0/41.86 18

110 DARONA 385583 Miller, Phillip 72903 4/32.44 0/41.90 19

32 BONIFACE z 421519 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 4/32.86 0/44.96 20

394 CAPTAIN MORGAN Il 421728 Pearson, Tony 94869 0/30.95 8/38.87 21

59 MIRDADS HAWA 402667 Lupson, Sadie 121255 8/31.87 0/42.28 22

13 LWS CORNETTO 398545 Eltham, Ed 93368 8/39.36 0/44.72 23

33 FREAK | 431663 Whinnett, Christopher 126809 0/32.87 8/48.89 24

94 NPS SUPERNOVA 407806 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/33.87 12/43.28 25

54 MUMS THE WORD 399485 Mercer, Stephen Kerry 100334 4/34.45 8/51.47 26

187 GONZALO 427153 Mclusky, Lauren Harriet 111598 4/33.27 9/58.82 27



398 PELE Plaster, Thomas lan 115644 0/33.07 0/43.75 Tkt



6a - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

Start Time 29/02/2020 09:00 | @ljile=iilale Siilels < Harriet Lyons 104596
End Time 29/02/2020 10:40 Wit fo[=i ) Sarah Newitt 139959
Aeleliltlels[=i | Barry Clifford 87104
30 Course Designer s Wi« EEINEEE 146812
No. Of Tickets 9 ASStDesigner Nl [EIRESS 148111
| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
172 DOON DESMONDO 430683 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 0/33.39 0/37.6¢40.00 1 Y
318 KOHINOOR | 433464 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/36.14 0/38.8¢30.00 2 Y
134 CRAFTY FERNHILL 429106 Padfield, Albert 137371 0/35.56 0/43.2¢20.00 3 Y
168 SANDERSCOURT FURISTOS 430152 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/37.69 0/44.0:18.00 4 Y
436 CALCOURT CAPRI 433552 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/38.96 0/44.1:18.00 5 Y
437 CRUSING KELLY 433559 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/38.79 0/46.6¢18.00 6 Y
428 NOBLE LUXURY 429080 Caleb, Charlotte 92063 0/37.65 0/47.04 7 Y
420 EROS VAN PLOCKROQY Z 432202 Walker, Jamie 169781 0/37.77 0/51.66 8 Y
133 DESPERADO S.W 432697 Webb, Stacey 64703 0/41.51 0/56.82 9 Y
211 GUILTY PLEASURE I 394184 Whan, Elizabeth 166255 0/38.84 4/39.25 10
163 JOSIA S 426266 Green, Amanda 127304 0/36.36 4/45.05 11
28 MIDNIGHT SONATA 410866 Holden, Holly 170042 4/36.85 0/45.37 12
102 LOWINSKI 433400 Walker, Ben 117110 0/36.33 4/46.03 13
380 CRYSTAL CLEAR CLODAGH 430071 Oats, Samantha Ch 146260 4/40.27 0/48.22 14
49 LADY D'S ROCK 433246 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 4/36.25 0/50.53 15
174 ALFIEH 431393 Keen, Mollie 117352 4/37.15 4/48.88 16
390 APOLLO CREED S.W 433348 Webb, Stacey 64703 4/40.90 4/54.70 17
180 LESTER CKV 433453 Potter, Michael 78255 9/48.16 2/59.21 18
352 BK CAVAL 427144 Gibson, Danusia 66577 4/37.94 18/67.68 19
171 ARK ANGEL 431363 Bean, Kristen 168992 Elim-EOC -
371 ACTON MAJOR 432525 Whittingham, Olivia 169519 Elim-Ref -
441 CHARLIE Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 7/50.42 0/46.21 Tkt -
465 DUBLIN DOUBLE Lucy Gentry 0/39.330/49.59 Tkt -
421 JACK Sofia Mogutova 0/33.24 0/39.53 Tkt -

41 BENNY Lightfoot, Nikki 37354 4/39.74 12/57.00 Tkt



463 ZEUS Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272 0/38.33 4/46.76 Tkt -

101 DORA Walker, Ben 117110 0/37.82 4/46.30 Tkt |-
425 ARDEO Bradley, Louise 105845 4/37.43 4/43.36 Tkt -
325 SP[DER Jane Denereaz 0/36.62 0/46.91 Tkt -
365 UNCHAINED MELODY Georgia Massie 0/37.40 16/61.77 Tkt -

6b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

Start Time 29/02/2020 09:00 | @ljils=ilae itis[o[=r | Harriet Lyons 104596
End Time 29/02/2020 10:40 W gEslifefe[si Sarah Newitt 139959

Aejariitie[o[=1 Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 13 Course Designers LW EEIRNEE1 G 146812

No. Of Tickets AsstrDesigners N[ S 148111
| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
430 VICTORY Il 358670 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/34.66 0/35.8:40.00 1 Y
478 BONITA I 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/33.16 0/37.7:30.00 2 Y
178 KAMELIA LH 418905 Semple, Amanda 163451 0/36.27 0/41.9:20.00 3 Y
354 JE TAIME TREFLE 419343 Hall, Isaac 120611 0/36.56 0/43.06 4 Y
236 DAHAR 389693 Beecroft-luckett, Ise 158608 0/34.62 0/43.78 5 Y
173 INCANTO H 400745 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 0/37.71 0/47.16 6 Y
385 SPIRIT OF DON 396653 Stocks, Laura Jane 117928 0/37.95 0/47.94 7 Y
196 COBIERE 382802 Tapp, Bonita 166733 0/38.51 0/48.93 8 Y
234 CHABLISE T 406817 Beecroft-luckett, Iss 158608 0/43.67 0/49.69 9 Y
431 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/37.13 4/36.36 10
429 INVINCIBLE DARCO 402954 Caleb, Charlotte 92063 0/35.28 4/39.41 11
10 VISENYA 415517 Hall, Isaac 120611 0/37.63 4/47.94 12

328 Z MEVOLAND V 378896 Williams, Seraphing 134560 0/38.48 4/48.90 13



7a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

Start Time 29/02/2020 10:45 | eljile=iilale Siilels < Harriet Lyons 104596

End Time 29/02/2020 13:40 Wit fo[=i ) Sarah Newitt 139959
AeJeliltlels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104

48 Course Designer [\ EEN eI CT 146812

No. Of Tickets 9 ASStDesigner N [EIRESS 148111

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
261 DIEUWKE 431406 Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883 0/39.70 0/37.8¢40.00 1 Y
42 ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVER 424124 Johnstone, Marcelle 113213 0/38.27 0/39.1!30.00 2 Y
50 KRISTAL D 429272 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 0/38.36 0/39.4!20.00 '3 Y
409 BAILEYS DAWN 405867 Naylor-stewart, Dou 153319 0/36.04 0/42.2:18.00 4 Y
159 SPECIAL K TOO 433339 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/43.14 0/43.7:18.00 5 Y
253 FERNHILL BEACH BOY 400248 Leeson, Hannah 118472 0/37.23 0/44.3:18.00 6 Y
298 HARDIN 415768 Horgan, Katie 122968 0/36.39 0/45.4:18.00 7 Y
435 BILLY U2 427707 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/40.89 0/46.8(18.00 8 Y
229 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 0/39.17 0/46.8'18.00 9 Y
438 FLIKA'S BOY DE VAINS 432580 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/44.74 0/47.4°18.00 10 Y
193 SANDOKAN Z | 423535 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/42.65 0/47.61 11 Y
135 KING ALBERT | 431112 Williams, Daisy 150857 0/39.38 0/47.67 12 Y
170 SAN SOLO 412531 Ford, Mark 125942 0/43.68 0/47.74 13 Y
194 WKD WANNAWIN 423424 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/40.85 0/48.27 14 Y
153 CHILLI BLUE 433338 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/43.54 0/49.26 15 Y
72 NERELLO 432507 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/43.86 0/50.93 16 Y
130 ROYAL SPRING Il 427764 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/43.08 0/52.15 17 Y
156 WESTON JEMIMA 429244 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/42.46 0/52.23 18 Y
282 KANSAS I 428965 Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883 0/46.17 0/52.60 19 Y
177 KOLESTUS CKV 432675 Potter, Michael 78255 0/46.85 0/54.25 20 Y
160 SEL OSCAR 433342 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/44.17 0/55.56 21 Y
28 MIDNIGHT SONATA 410866 Holden, Holly 170042 0/34.28 4/41.05 22

318 KOHINOOR | 433464 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/42.21 4/43.13 23

244 GOLD WINGS 425728 Vanstone, Kyra 111724 0/39.46 4/45.43 24

211 GUILTY PLEASURE I 394184 Whan, Elizabeth 166255 4/38.17 0/46.17 25

178 KAMELIA LH 418905 Semple, Amanda 163451 0/37.36 4/46.52 26

26 CONWAYS CARETINO 416808 Phillips, Alice Sarah 124097 4/38.92 0/46.93 27



10 VISENYA 415517 Hall, Isaac 120611 4/39.38 0/47.57 28
48 KYRA | 429399 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 4/37.26 0/49.14 29
168 SANDERSCOURT FURISTOS 430152 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/40.98 4/49.22 30
169 CISCO’S CALOR Z 429969 Newton, Willa 92434 0/39.12 4/49.25 31
419 OWE TWO 394367 Sherer, Heather 91004 0/42.32 4/51.10 32
335 ILME Z 426671 Francey, Jasmine NV 147644 8/46.91 0/42.46 33
134 CRAFTY FERNHILL 429106 Padfield, Albert 137371 8/35.24 0/42.92 34
171 ARK ANGEL 431363 Bean, Kristen 168992 8/41.34 4/46.98 35
97 JUST FOR YOU D’HOF TEN E 433534 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 11/51.55 8/51.35 36
174 ALFIE H 431393 Keen, Mollie 117352 4/38.04 16/50.03 37
380 CRYSTAL CLEAR CLODAGH 430071 Oats, Samantha Ch 146260 8/41.09 Elim-FR -
354 JE TAIME TREFLE 419343 Hall, Isaac 120611 8/38.21 Elim-Ref -
423 HURRICANE HUNTER Taylor, Grace 117571 4/39.56 8/50.51 Tkt -
325 SP[DER Jane Denereaz 4/39.37 4/51.53 Tkt |-
365 UNCHAINED MELODY Georgia Massie 16/33.54 4/47.65 Tkt -
425 ARDEO ALLEGRA Bradley, Louise 105845 0/36.85 0/45.24 Tkt -
161 OLYMPIC COOL Tara Clements 0/38.74 0/45.26 Tkt -
158 URAH T Stephens Arden 0/36.53 0/45.95 Tkt -
345 GALLENT Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/44.24 0/51.32 Tkt -
422 TALIA Taylor, Grace 117571 0/42.76 0/52.64 Tkt |-
297 CLASS OCCASION Horgan, Harry 123016 0/38.67 0/48.26 Tkt -

7b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

Start Time 29/02/2020 10:45 | eljilei=iilgle tibis[e[=F Harriet Lyons 104596

End Time 29/02/2020 13:40 W g=slie [0 Sarah Newitt 139959
Aeleriitefeo[=1 Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 25 Course Designers Wi EEIREE1E 146812

No. Of Tickets 1 AsSsStaDesigners [N [e[s IS 148111

|Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders MemberId | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
431 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/37.40 0/38.2(35.00 1 Y
114 KIMBA CLASSIC 388980 Morris, Emily Jessic 160290 0/35.42 0/38.2(35.00 |1 Y
212 BELLE CARETINO 382461 Heitman, Adam 100228 0/38.52 0/38.6:20.00 3 Y
182 SEAVIEW MRB 428866 Holmes, Leanne 88920 0/37.79 0/39.7:18.00 4 Y



478
269
311
235
223
399
113
234
329
131
173
109A
132A
430
115
350
201
429
245
374
386

BONITA I

FANTAGHIRO VAN OVERIS
ENFANT TERRIBLE C
ROSCOES AMOUR
JOZIKARA

PLEASE BE CAREFUL
CAPONE Il

CHABLISET

BALIOS AR PARK

347086
385921
425580
395194
430121
407700
396821
406817
416041

NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT SW 424142

INCANTO H
WARRIORS CREME

400745
399350

NEWBRIDGES GITENDER S\ 402973

VICTORY I

FLEUR VIII

APPOLLO X

LAVANO VALENTINO
INVINCIBLE DARCO
LUANDA 55

CURT COBAIN SR
KING OF THE WINDS

358670
396823
405417
428600
402954
405732
424043
407645

De Verteuil, Anna 59394
Burden, Eloise Grac 148782

Smith, Suzy 134195
Beecroft, Imogen 101363
Nicol, Emily 137736
Barrett, Katie 111753
Paul, Ella 163775

Beecroft-luckett, Isg 158608
Williams, Seraphing 134560
Webb, Stacey 64703
Lloyd, Andrea 164241
Ziff, Emma 81896
Webb, Stacey 64703
De Verteuil, Anna 59394
Morris, Emily Jessic 160290
Rheinstein, Kerry 1150718
Newton, Willa 92434
Caleb, Charlotte 92063
Vanstone, Kyra 111724
Davison, Nicola 21197
Butterworth, Alexan 134364

0/38.29 0/40.3¢18.00

0/41.56 0/40.82
0/38.23 0/41.47
0/35.36 0/41.81
0/35.71 0/42.33
0/37.72 0/44.12
0/36.13 0/44.89
0/38.51 0/45.23
0/38.58 0/45.57
0/43.00 0/46.35
0/38.90 0/46.81
0/42.09 0/47.68
0/42.05 0/49.65
4/37.95 0/42.91
0/36.33 4/44.17
4/37.80 0/47.95
0/39.57 4/48.98
4/38.12 4/42.67
0/45.13 8/54.89
4/40.60 12/61.27

4/36.48 4/44.16 Tkt

24

<< << << << =<=<=<=<<=<



8a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

Start Time 29/02/2020 13:50 | @ljile=iilale Siilels[< Harriet Lyons 104596

End Time 29/02/2020 16:25 Wit fo[=i ) Sarah Newitt 139959
AeJeliltlels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104

45 Course Designer [\ EEN eI CT 146812

No. Of Tickets 5 ASStDesigner N [EIRESS 148111

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
117 DON ROYALE 418023 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/35.14 0/44.4¢120.00 1 Y
444 CHURCH PARK VENUS 412393 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/33.42 0/44.9¢80.00 2 Y
409 BAILEYS DAWN 405867 Naylor-stewart, Dou 153319 0/33.50 0/45.3:60.00 '3 Y
118 KLARIS YEE-HAH 417923 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/35.60 0/45.7'45.00 4 Y
348 CHICAGO BLUE 416814 Webb, Michaela 105492 0/34.68 0/45.7¢30.00 5 Y
145 MOONLIGHT DANCE S 417035 Newton, Willa 92434 0/36.87 0/46.4:25.00 6 Y
157 EINDHOVEN GARETTE 433340 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/39.15 0/46.7.25.00 |7 Y
56 JAKARTA HBF 425184 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/35.54 0/47.1:25.00 8 Y
223 JOZIKARA 430121 Nicol, Emily 137736 0/35.95 0/47.6'25.00 9 Y
193 SANDOKAN Z | 423535 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/37.86 0/48.00 10 Y
298 HARDIN 415768 Horgan, Katie 122968 0/35.68 0/48.53 11 Y
131 NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT SW 424142 Webb, Stacey 64703 0/37.14 0/48.54 12 Y
98 HEAVENS PEARL 428559 Goddard, Ellouise 1120185 0/36.82 0/49.17 13 Y
283 BILLY MAPLE 426219 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/39.75 0/49.96 14 Y
285 WINAIR BDA 425344 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/38.48 0/50.45 15 Y
224 BRITANNIAS PRIDE 430120 Nicol, Emily 137736 0/36.28 0/52.35 16 Y
179 KATANIA 432416 Potter, Michael 78255 0/41.36 1/58.78 17
237 FIGARO VAN AVERMAET 413262 Smolen, Agata 154961 4/34.63 0/40.50 18
391 UNOS FIRST IMPRESSION 413509 Dimond, Toni 124325 0/35.36 4/45.51 19
164 JULIA B 425562 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 4/38.30 0/47.13 20
229 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 0/36.79 4/48.44 21
284 JARANCK VAN DE KATENHC 425189 Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883 4/37.45 0/53.06 22
300 INDEFIX VAN DE CRUMELHA 419129 Horgan, Harry 123016 0/37.91 4/55.84 23

CHF COOLISER 405559 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/36.51 8/40.78 24
155 SEABANKS THEYGO 429468 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/37.84 8/44.22 25
319 CATCH ME IF U CAN IV 422515 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/34.71 8/45.44 26
443 LIMBO THE FOX 418368 Farmer, Candice 35128 4/35.41 4/47.79 27



320
182
129
183
195
162
194
286
448
211
130
170A
311
386
161
158
479
345

REGGAE MAN
SEAVIEW MRB
CASSIANA DE RIVERLAND
RUE LACOUR

WKD LITTLE STAR
ESCAPE ROUTE
WKD WANNAWIN
WILLOW BDA
GERONIMO B
GUILTY PLEASURE I
ROYAL SPRING I
SAN SOLO

ENFANT TERRIBLE C
KING OF THE WINDS
OLYMPIC COOL
URAH T

FOR FAME

GALLENT

421438
428866
421076
427149
423425
433275
423424
418732
402817
394184
427764
412531
425580
407645

8b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

Start Time
End Time
No. Of Starters
No. Of Tickets

29/02/2020 13:50

29/02/2020 16:25

23

Johnson, Trudy
Holmes, Leanne
Mcewen, Tom

95377
88920
118665

Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598

Harvey, Stuart
Newton, Willa
Harvey, Stuart
Aldous, Kelly
Thorne, Charlotte
Whan, Elizabeth
Torlonia, Paolo
Brooke, Imo
Smith, Suzy

46797
92434
46797
126608
155181
166255
169399
170579
134195

Butterworth, Alexan 134364

Tara Clements
Stephens Arden
Nickbrookes
Torlonia, Paolo

Officiating Judge
Time Judge
App Judge

Course Designer
Asst. Designer

169399

4/36.25 4/48.93
4/34.23 4/49.32
4/35.66 4/50.65
4/38.74 4/51.75
4/38.63 4/54.70
0/36.75 11/64.43
8/37.19 4/49.21
4/35.74 8/49.37
4/37.06 8/51.17
8/34.52 8/46.04
12/39.06 4/56.13
17/53.15 0/48.96
0/35.21 Elim-FR
4/34.27 8/50.19 Tkt
0/32.96 Elim-EOC Tkt
0/34.45 4/46.24 Tkt
0/36.09 0/49.12 Tkt
0/36.07 0/52.91 Tkt

Harriet Lyons 104596
Sarah Newitt 139959
Barry Clifford 87104

Michael Parker 146812
Nigel Jess 148111

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
480 PLUCAIN 364037 Measor, Ami 93506 0/33.85 0/35.9¢120.00 1 Y
202 ADONIS V 392912 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/36.40 0/36.680.00 2 Y
203 CRAZY GIRL Il 432857 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/35.28 0/38.8{60.00 '3 Y
406 ZEITGEIST M2S 375887 Warren, Lucy 125373 0/33.93 0/42.6¢45.00 4 Y
450 HIRENCE 417537 Burrell-squibb, Ellie 148145 0/44.31 0/43.0:30.00 5 Y
439 INTERSTAR B 425023 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/36.97 0/44.27 6 Y
407 DELTINA 397773 Warren, Lucy 125373 0/34.12 0/44.30 7 Y



209
39

369
51

115
451
52

106
445
212
57

452
399
400
401
364

HYPERION VP WISBECQ
COOLBOY JOEY

KEC SERENADE
ALGERIA Z

FLEUR VIII

JORDAN GIRL Z
CEVINZ JOY
GEPETTO

DONS DARK GOLD
BELLE CARETINO

FSS THUMBELINA
CANANT

PLEASE BE CAREFUL
CAMILLO

OAKINGHAM PICASSO
TINKAS BROOK I

429676
398865
400662
406755
396823
430619
386077
392721
411302
382461
400706
382840
407700
398445
407675
410276

Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480
Measor, Ami 93506

Winterburn, Abbey 137724
Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334
Morris, Emily Jessic 160290
Hewitt, Natasha 115163
Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334
Ziff, Emma 81896

Farmer, Candice 35128

Heitman, Adam 100228
Lupson, Sadie 121255
Burrell-squibb, Ellie 148145

Barrett, Katie 111753
Barrett, Katie 111753
Barrett, Katie 111753

Rowlands, Tegan 131522

0/34.45 0/45.79
0/32.03 4/40.66
4/32.97 0/41.90
0/34.27 4/45.20
4/32.77 0/45.88
4/38.39 0/48.89
4/36.77 0/53.08
0/35.79 5/58.90
4/34.18 4/46.82
4/37.65 4/51.56
0/34.46 9/62.52
15/55.54 0/47.23
4/34.54 12/46.77
20/60.64 0/44.64

12/52.30 Elim-Ref

0/35.15 Ret.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



9a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

Start Time 29/02/2020 16:35 | @liile=iilale Sitlels[< 1 Harriet Lyons 104596

End Time 29/02/2020 18:35 Wit fo[=i ) Sarah Newitt 139959
AeJeliltlels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104

34 Course Designer [\ EEN eI CT 146812

No. Of Tickets 3 ASStDesigner N [EIRESS 148111

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders MemberId | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
338 IMAGINE H 429067 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 0/45.47 0/37.9:120.00 1 Y
167 ARTISAN I 419719 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/44.14 0/42.6(80.00 2 Y
337 CLEVER BOY JUN 429068 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 0/45.24 0/44.3¢60.00 3 Y
128 COILIBRI DE RIVERLAND 421074 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/44.93 0/44.5'45.00 4 Y
440 INVICTUS 11 431690 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/42.22 0/44.8¢30.00 5 Y
185 HANSON I 427276 Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598 0/46.63 0/50.0{25.00 6 Y
126 BRAVEHEART B 410448 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/43.76 0/50.4 25.00 7 Y
144 CAJA 20 394074 Newton, Willa 92434 1/48.12 0/41.18 8

222 FISION M 407719 Innes, Lauren 114517 4/42.12 0/43.89 9

186 DIEREK T 397220 Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598 0/43.27 4/45.00 10

150 REBELLIOUS IlI 419893 Newton, Willa 92434 0/42.47 4/45.85 11

165 HIKITA 413759 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 4/44.89 0/47.28 12

288 DRUMCONNICK CAVALIER 398347 Aldous, Kelly 126608 4/45.59 0/47.55 13

166 JUNCUS Z 420050 Newton, Willa 92434 0/43.12 4/47.56 14

287 ZILVEREN ICOON BDA 412117 Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883 0/46.58 4/48.23 15

307 ELITE RIVIES CHEAT 423141 Seddon, Jodie 72159 0/43.97 4/49.23 16

146 CIPRIANI IV 423429 Newton, Willa 92434 4/45.71 1/52.07 17

238 MEPHISTO VAN HALLEN 413789 Smolen, Agata 154961 0/46.27 8/46.21 18

209 HYPERION VP WISBECQ 429676 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 4/43.22 4/47.12 19

247 AIRO 55 404600 Vanstone, Kyra 111724 0/47.76 8/47.74 20

99 IT"S ME D’HOF TEN BOS 429677 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 3/50.25 5/52.29 21

248 D JIMBOB 394860 Vanstone, Kyra 111724 0/47.64 9/56.32 22

125 FERNHILL DREAMAWAY 412031 Mcewen, Tom 118665 5/48.41 6/53.43 23

127 CHF COOLISER 405559 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/45.38 7/54.13 24

464 ZEUS VALENCIE 411119 Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272 0/47.18 13/60.41 25

58 ELITE TROOPER 413832 Lupson, Sadie 121255 10/53.82 4/45.96 26

224 BRITANNIAS PRIDE 430120 Nicol, Emily 137736 0/44.55 16/51.71 27



364 TINKAS BROOK I 410276 Rowlands, Tegan 131522 17/60.31 0/47.05 28

108 BILLY CHEERFUL 423712 Miller, Phillip 72903 17/56.39 0/47.40 29
483 DARCOS MEMORY 380476 Purdie, Olivia 159982 21/64.57 4/49.25 30
237 FIGARO VAN AVERMAET 413262 Smolen, Agata 154961 33/68.16 12/44.85 31
190 VICERA Therese Viklund 0/42.46 0/48.00 Tkt -
479 FOR FAME Nickbrookes 0/40.71 0/46.71 Tkt -
191 DIABOLIQUE Therese Viklund 0/46.02 4/48.65 Tkt -

9b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

Start Time 29/02/2020 16:35 | @liils=ilale itis[o[=r | Harriet Lyons 104596
End Time 29/02/2020 18:35 W gEsife o [0 Sarah Newitt 139959

Aejariitie[o[=1 Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 13 Course Designers LW EEIREE1 G 146812

No. Of Tickets AsstoDesigner [Nl[=RESS 148111
| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
203 CRAZY GIRL Il 432857 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/47.30 0/44.4;120.00 1 Y
116 HOT PEPPER S 410868 Miller, Phillip 72903 0/46.12 0/44.9(80.00 2 Y
451 JORDAN GIRL Z 430619 Hewitt, Natasha 115163 0/46.60 0/45.3'60.00 '3 Y
389 STACOPI 424188 Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598 0/40.40 0/48.74 4 Y
370 JOE DIAMOND 401829 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 0/39.12 4/38.50 5
53 FOREVER TROOPER 405119 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 0/41.65 4/38.97 6
210 ENDLESS LOVE D'HOF TEN 1429648 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 4/41.79 0/43.99 7
202 ADONIS V 392912 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/43.88 4/46.11 8
407 DELTINA 397773 Warren, Lucy 125373 0/44.60 4/47.80 9
453 ZALANDER lI 427124 Burrell-squibb, Ellie 148145 0/44.65 8/45.30 10
347 BAMBINO DE L'ILATTE 432415 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/41.46 8/47.45 11
346 SHADOW CHANEL 432414 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 4/43.42 10/57.28 12

52 CEVINZ JOY 386077 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 Elim-FR -



10 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)

Start Time 29/02/2020 18:40 | @ljile=iilale) Slilels[< Harriet Lyons 104596

End Time 29/02/2020 19:50 Wit fo[=i ) Sarah Newitt 139959
AeJeliltlels[=1 | Barry Clifford 87104

27 Course Designer [\ EEN eI CT 146812

No. Of Tickets 2 AsSsStaDesigner [N [e[= =SS 148111

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders MemberId | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
120 FYGO VON D'OUWE GRINT 402244 Walker, Ben 117110 0/41.02 0/35.2(200.00 1 Y
69 HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF 410730 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/40.67 0/35.2¢150.00 2 Y
121 DEEZIE-KATINE WEERING 388100 Walker, Ben 117110 0/41.50 0/38.2100.00 3 Y
55 HAPPYNESS 44 416360 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 0/43.67 0/38.5770.00 4 Y
482 CALAERO 342607 Wise, Darren 85760 0/44.75 0/38.7°'50.00 5 Y
167 ARTISAN | 419719 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/42.20 0/39.3:30.00 6 Y
119 ZIRKO NI UM Z 402900 Walker, Ben 117110 0/43.60 0/39.39 7 Y
70 INDY VI 418475 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/40.34 0/40.26 8 Y
308 FLUGEL | 416656 Seddon, Jodie 72159 0/43.53 0/40.40 9 Y
387 UNTOUCHABLE VI 398352 Brougham, Holly 1116941 0/39.77 0/42.94 10 Y
136 VALENTIIN O 354576 Piper, Natasha Jun¢137414 0/43.39 0/46.39 11 Y
464 ZEUS VALENCIE 411119 Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272 0/44.56 0/49.81 12 Y
126 BRAVEHEART B 410448 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/44.30 0/50.15 13 Y
192 TIGER LILY X 415569 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/44.12 4/43.59 14

54 MUMS THE WORD 399485 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 4/41.81 0/44.81 15

67 WONDER IF 416640 Mcglynn, Emma 90358 0/39.47 4/44.84 16

349 STELLAR SKYLIGHT 414126 Webb, Michaela 105492 0/41.59 4/45.51 17

59 MIRDADS HAWA 402667 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/43.26 4/46.88 18

187 GONZALO 427153 Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598 4/45.41 0/49.90 19

481 MIDNIGHT TIME 391028 Wise, Darren 85760 4/47.01 0/51.05 20

125 FERNHILL DREAMAWAY 412031 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/44.45 0/52.25 21

339 PEPPERCORN II 406401 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 0/41.40 8/42.21 22

222 FISION M 407719 Innes, Lauren 114517 8/42.65 0/47.88 23

71 QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/43.65 8/52.65 24

340 FIGARO VI 400907 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 0/44.70 18/71.12 25

191 DIABOLIQUE Therese Viklund 4/43.51 4/49.01 Tkt -

190 VICERA Therese Viklund 0/42.64 8/47.84 Tkt =



1la - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

Start Time 01/03/2020 09:00 | @Jjitsitiigleftitles[< Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 10:45 Wit s[=1 ) Tracey Hopkins 146071
Aelolilifels[=1 | Harriet Lyons 104596
28 Course Designer s [N [e[= NS 148111
No. Of Tickets 1 e bleslelisie | Michael Parker 146812
| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
172 DOON DESMONDO 430683 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 0/45.56 0/34.4(40.00 1 Y
174 ALFIEH 431393 Keen, Mollie 117352 0/46.18 0/35.4¢30.00 2 Y
318 KOHINOOR | 433464 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/45.36 0/35.9(20.00 3 Y
436 CALCOURT CAPRI 433552 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/46.49 0/37.1!18.00 4 Y
475 FLOOR I 405571 Britnell, Lucinda 76219 0/48.44 0/38.2(18.00 5 Y
476 FANTASTIC JACK 415791 Reynolds, Chrystia 120184 0/46.21 0/39.6¢18.00 6 Y
168 SANDERSCOURT FURISTOS 430152 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/51.79 0/40.05 7 Y
437 CRUSING KELLY 433559 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/47.68 0/40.91 8 Y
408 KAMIRA FMA 432824 Graves, Steph 137012 0/46.80 0/41.84 9 Y
359 JOINT D 431629 Hardie, Andrew 19120 0/50.64 0/42.35 10 Y
260 JACKS LIZZIE 433460 Robinson, Katie Loy 148759 0/46.95 0/43.29 11 Y
163 JOSIA S 426266 Green, Amanda 127304 0/47.27 0/43.81 12 Y
344 RACHAN WIND DANCER 427864 Martin, Keeley Ann |166513 0/52.00 0/43.84 13 Y
487 LISCARROW SAM 430307 Bramham, Evie 168116 0/47.92 0/45.03 14 Y
180 LESTER CKV 433453 Potter, Michael 78255 0/57.04 0/48.83 15 Y
49 LADY D'S ROCK 433246 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 0/47.26 4/41.00 16
474 MASQUERADE VI 357920 Britnell, Lucinda 76219 0/43.11 4/41.25 17
428 NOBLE LUXURY 429080 Caleb, Charlotte 92063 0/46.04 4/42.08 18
171 ARK ANGEL 431363 Bean, Kristen 168992 0/53.55 4/43.49 19
133 DESPERADO S.W 432697 Webb, Stacey 64703 0/55.82 4/45.08 20
225 VANCOUVER VOLO 417989 Foyle, Jonathan  |124721 3/60.38 4/48.62 21
68 CALISTA Z 428847 Mcglynn, Emma 90358 4/48.23 4/40.27 22
28 MIDNIGHT SONATA 410866 Holden, Holly 170042 4/46.18 4/42.03 23
467 CAUSING A COMMOTION Il 433443 Carey, Lee 171114 13/58.30 0/44.53 24

466 SIMON |lI 433446 Carey, Lee 171114 16/56.55 4/42.13 25



390 APOLLO CREED S.W 433348 Webb, Stacey 64703 22/71.88 4/44.07 26
352 BK CAVAL 427144 Gibson, Danusia |66577 Elim-Ref -
441 CHARLIE Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 4/44.69 4/41.88 Tkt -

11b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

01/03/2020 09:00 [NEEE RN Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 10:45 W =sie [0 Tracey Hopkins 146071
Aelariltle[o[=1 Harriet Lyons 104596
No. Of Starters 21 Course Designers [Nle[SIIR[EES 148111
No. Of Tickets AsSstrDesigner Wi EENEE 146812

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
478 BONITA Il 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/47.49 0/31.6'40.00 1 Y
414 CARACA 381575 Gaff, Paul 121991 0/45.96 0/33.2¢30.00 2 Y
236 DAHAR 389693 Beecroft-luckett, Isg 158608 0/47.63 0/33.7:20.00 3 Y
83 KIMKE WH 430146 Crippen, John 70488 0/43.58 0/36.0:18.00 4 Y
354 JE TAIME TREFLE 419343 Hall, Isaac 120611 0/47.26 0/37.4:18.00 5 Y
178 KAMELIA LH 418905 Semple, Amanda 163451 0/47.39 0/39.03 6 Y
471 DUNE DU RIB L 416501 Ward, Nikki 55520 0/45.63 0/39.05 7 Y
263 GRACIANA 411542 Carpenter, Laura 112324 0/48.71 0/41.56 8 Y
375 COLOR OF LOVE 432557 Troussieux, Ida 170086 0/47.11 0/42.20 9 Y
234 CHABLISET 406817 Beecroft-luckett, Isg 158608 0/51.03 0/43.82 10 Y
330 ELLATINE 407547 Tostevin, Laurie Ani155962 0/51.91 0/46.34 11 Y
430 VICTORY Il 358670 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/44.54 4/30.23 12

431 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/45.42 4/35.25 13

10 VISENYA 415517 Hall, Isaac 120611 0/49.57 4/40.59 14

259 LUGH NA TARA 405359 Browne, Imogen 171015 0/54.15 4/42.56 15

360 J-STAR V 431625 Hardie, Andrew 19120 12/65.24 0/43.15 16

469 TEARDROPS 433445 Carey, Lee 171114 8/49.51 8/42.49 17

405 ANNA LYNN 375287 De Azevedo, Celso 123615 22/75.97 Elim-Ref -

468 K ONE N 433448 Carey, Lee 171114 17/66.79 Elim-Ref -

383 PADDINGTON R 416875 Bonadie, Brianna C: 146625 Elim-Ref -

429 INVINCIBLE DARCO 402954 Caleb, Charlotte 92063 Elim-Ref -



12a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

Start Time 01/03/2020 12:00 | @ljileif=tilgle titisle[=i Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 13:30 Wit s[=1 ) Tracey Hopkins 146071
Aelolilifels[=1 | Harriet Lyons 104596
45 Course Designer s [N [e[= NS 148111
No. Of Tickets 2 e bleslelisie | Michael Parker 146812

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
361 DON JURA 419588 Reeve Young, Stua/ 18179 0/44.57 0/39.8:40.00 1 Y
83 KIMKE WH 430146 Crippen, John 70488 0/42.58 0/40.2:30.00 2 Y
178 KAMELIA LH 418905 Semple, Amanda 163451 0/45.26 0/42.0¢20.00 '3 Y
476 FANTASTIC JACK 415791 Reynolds, Chrystia 120184 0/47.64 0/43.7°18.00 4 Y
199 WINDSOR il 423882 Gwynne, Nicole 118390 0/45.99 0/44.1¢18.00 5 Y
318 KOHINOOR | 433464 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/48.35 0/44.2¢18.00 6 Y
255 JAVA | 423764 George, Isabelle 137541 0/44.79 0/44.7'18.00 7 Y
382 STILL WILLIAM 425802 Martinez, Oscar 167827 0/48.59 0/44.7¢18.00 8 Y
193 SANDOKAN Z | 423535 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/48.44 0/44.9¢18.00 9 Y
260 JACKS LIZZIE 433460 Robinson, Katie Lot 148759 0/47.90 0/44.98 10 Y
10 VISENYA 415517 Hall, Isaac 120611 0/51.95 0/45.02 11 Y
435 BILLY U2 427707 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/48.77 0/45.54 12 Y
169 CISCO’S CALOR Z 429969 Newton, Willa 92434 0/46.90 0/45.98 13 Y
475 FLOOR II 405571 Britnell, Lucinda 76219 0/51.22 0/46.24 14 Y
159 SPECIAL K TOO 433339 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/53.33 0/46.26 15 Y
84 KANTONA 433360 Crippen, Bryony Nic 122786 0/48.20 0/46.78 16 Y
72 NERELLO 432507 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/50.06 0/47.14 17 Y
170A SAN SOLO 412531 Brooke, Imo 170579 0/47.31 0/48.36 18 Y
26 CONWAYS CARETINO 416808 Phillips, Alice Sarah 124097 0/49.80 0/48.57 19 Y
97 JUST FOR YOU D’HOF TEN E 433534 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 0/52.06 0/48.97 20 Y
135 KING ALBERT | 431112 Williams, Daisy 150857 0/47.80 0/49.00 21 Y
474 MASQUERADE VI 357920 Britnell, Lucinda 76219 0/53.56 0/50.32 22 Y
160 SEL OSCAR 433342 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/54.18 0/52.41 23 Y
177 KOLESTUS CKV 432675 Potter, Michael 78255 0/55.20 0/54.53 24 Y
377 SALLINA 387172 Patrick, Grace 153173 0/42.89 4/37.64 25



253 FERNHILL BEACH BOY 400248 Leeson, Hannah 118472 0/44.41 4/42.58 26
48 KYRA | 429399 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 0/49.42 4/43.28 27
270 HAPPY HERO 423834 Burden, Eloise Grac 148782 0/45.05 4/44.46 28
44 MATILDA W 432989 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 4/45.50 0/44.66 29
197 | AM WHO | AM 422712 Gwynne, Nicole 118390 4/48.18 0/45.50 30
45 CALCOURT RHODESIA 433027 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/49.68 4/46.20 31
344 RACHAN WIND DANCER 427864 Martin, Keeley Ann 166513 4/51.00 0/47.15 32
168 SANDERSCOURT FURISTOS 430152 Lock, Lorraine 108613 4/49.63 0/49.11 33
50 KRISTAL D 429272 Mercer, Stephen Ke 100334 0/45.62 8/37.96 34
302 FAMILY AFFAIR IV 410848 Ronchetti, Adele 137252 4/46.70 4/40.02 35
79 FELIPE DE REVE 433262 Crippen, John 70488 4/45.68 4/43.28 36
487 LISCARROW SAM 430307 Bramham, Evie 168116 0/48.33 8/43.92 37
82 KILUCIENE 433038 Crippen, Bryony Nic 122786 8/48.39 0/46.86 38
194 WKD WANNAWIN 423424 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/50.63 8/59.59 39
282 KANSAS I 428965 Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883 4/59.78 8/51.41 40
174 ALFIE H 431393 Keen, Mollie 117352 12/52.87 4/46.00 41
413 HARTHILL FLYING LADY 417320 Peake, Emma 102474 0/44.70 Elim-Ref -
351 C'MON CMON B Z 432985 Weil, Carter 166951 0/48.23 Elim-Ref -
86 COCO Crippen, Bryony Nic 122786 4/52.24 4/50.75 Tkt -
161 OLYMPIC COOL Tara Clements 0/46.55 0/44.14 Tkt -
12b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)
01/03/2020 12:00 [NELEE eI S Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 13:30 A= lie [0 Tracey Hopkins 146071
AeJolilifels[=1 | Harriet Lyons 104596
No. Of Starters 20 Course Designer s [\ [e[=] =SS 148111
No. Of Tickets Assie bl e Ele | Michael Parker 146812
| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
430 VICTORY Il 358670 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/44.22 0/35.1'40.00 1 Y
478 BONITA Il 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/47.42 0/35.8:30.00 2 Y
411 SHEYENNE 27 417932 Young, Charlotte 133491 0/42.89 0/36.520.00 '3 Y
431 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/43.83 0/37.4(18.00 4 Y
415 JONAGOLD I 423095 Gaff, Paul 121991 0/44.38 0/37.718.00 5 Y



269 FANTAGHIRO VAN OVERIS 385921 Burden, Eloise Grac 148782 0/51.20 0/41.20 6 Y
8 HASSAN Il 428998 Fox, Sophia 132606 0/47.75 0/42.01 7 Y
132A NEWBRIDGES GITENDER S\ 402973 Webb, Stacey 64703 0/48.42 0/42.81 8 Y
471 DUNE DU RIB L 416501 Ward, Nikki 55520 0/46.54 0/42.88 9 Y
263 GRACIANA 411542 Carpenter, Laura 112324 0/47.70 0/43.66 10 Y
309 MAGGIE MAY IV 393663 Stacey, Philippa  |131759 0/45.82 0/45.42 11 Y
173 INCANTO H 400745 Lloyd, Andrea 164241 0/50.66 0/45.95 12 Y
330 ELLATINE 407547 Tostevin, Laurie Ani155962 0/47.96 0/46.44 13 Y
259 LUGH NA TARA 405359 Browne, Imogen 171015 0/48.69 0/48.76 14 Y
376 TORS LA LOI 345001 Patrick, Grace 153173 0/47.51 4/39.85 15
235 ROSCOES AMOUR 395194 Beecroft, Imogen 101363 0/44.14 4/40.01 16
473 SISLEY VAN OVERIS Z 400918 Ward, Nikki 55520 0/47.03 4/44.21 17
201 LAVANO VALENTINO 428600 Newton, Willa 92434 4/48.96 4/49.41 18
375 COLOR OF LOVE 432557 Troussieux, Ida 170086 4/44.91 28/79.35 19
429 INVINCIBLE DARCO 402954 Caleb, Charlotte 92063 Elim-Ref -
13a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)
Start Time 01/03/2020 13:45 | @liile=iilgle Siilels <4 Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 15:40 i Etiele[si ] Tracey Hopkins 146071
AeJelililels[=1 | Harriet Lyons 104596
No. Of Starters 44 Course Designer [\le[s R[S 148111
No. Of Tickets 5 Assie bl e Ele | Michael Parker 146812
| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
75 GRAFS ESPOIR 425426 Crippen, John 70488 0/35.98 0/35.9(120.00 1 Y
98 HEAVENS PEARL 428559 Goddard, Ellouise 120185 0/38.36 0/40.1:80.00 2 Y
145 MOONLIGHT DANCE S 417035 Newton, Willa 92434 0/38.75 0/40.5{60.00 3 Y
195 WKD LITTLE STAR 423425 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/40.34 0/43.5¢45.00 4 Y
175 JANE JX SCAIS 429528 O'leary, Josie Lee 96508 0/42.93 0/44.5(30.00 5 Y
319 CATCH ME IF U CAN IV 422515 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/40.54 0/44.7:25.00 6 Y
60 JAMES BOND Il 428860 Purcell, Chaise 140854 0/38.30 0/45.2:25.00 7 Y
283 BILLY MAPLE 426219 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/43.65 0/45.9'25.00 8 Y
320 REGGAE MAN 421438 Johnson, Trudy 95377 0/42.21 0/46.7¢25.00 9 Y



438
286
285
473
179
170A
418
391
256
162
131
486
229
164
382
157

197
155
443
255
226
199
183
254
284
416
302
351
182
161
158
426
459
427

FLIKA'S BOY DE VAINS
WILLOW BDA

WINAIR BDA

SISLEY VAN OVERIS Z
KATANIA

SAN SOLO

CHACCO BOOM

UNOS FIRST IMPRESSION
BALLYVOGUE EYE CANDY
ESCAPE ROUTE

432580
418732
425344
400918
432416
412531
414049
413509
422872
433275

NEWBRIDGES JACKPOT SW 424142

AVONDALE ELY
KRISTALFEE P
JULIAB

STILL WILLIAM
EINDHOVEN GARETTE
HASSAN Il

| AM WHO | AM
SEABANKS THEYGO
LIMBO THE FOX
JAVA |

PINKO

WINDSOR Il

RUE LACOUR

400329
428846
425562
425802
433340
428998
422712
429468
418368
423764
422291
423882
427149

HOOLIGAN VH VLIEGENHOF 395121
JARANCK VAN DE KATENHC 425189

GIFT O' THE GAB
FAMILY AFFAIR IV
C’'MON C'MON B Z
SEAVIEW MRB
OLYMPIC COOL

URAH T

POYNSTOWN BRAEVE
CAVATINA I

407661
410848
432985
428866

410402

ARDEO KING OF THE SWINC418737

Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160

Aldous, Kelly
Aldous, Kelly
Ward, Nikki
Potter, Michael
Brooke, Imo
Gaff, Paul
Dimond, Toni
George, Isabelle
Newton, Willa
Webb, Stacey
Popely, Ella
Holland, Paula

126608
126608
55520
78255
170579
121991
124325
137541
92434
64703
141349
100575

Sheffield, John-paul 47324

Martinez, Oscar

167827

Sheffield, John-paul 47324

Fox, Sophia
Gwynne, Nicole

132606
118390

Sheffield, John-paul 47324

Farmer, Candice

George, Isabelle

35128
137541

Seymour, Charlotte 131623

Gwynne, Nicole

118390

Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598

Sharpe, Jennifer

150870

Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883

Gaff, Paul
Ronchetti, Adele
Weil, Carter
Holmes, Leanne
Tara Clements
Stephens Arden
Bradley, Louise
Anna Martinez
Bradley, Louise

121991
137252
166951
88920

105845

105845

0/42.38 0/47.40
0/38.85 0/48.28
0/40.20 0/48.93
0/38.51 0/49.07
0/44.02 0/50.88
0/39.74 0/53.25
0/38.52 4/41.56
0/36.74 4/45.89
4/37.14 0/47.27
0/39.63 4/47.94
0/40.31 4/48.36
0/38.21 4/48.78
4/42.89 0/51.70
4/41.67 0/52.42
0/36.58 4/52.87
4/44.54 0/52.91
4/39.66 0/53.10
4/37.72 0/55.21
0/41.01 8/44.39
4/38.06 4/48.77
4/37.00 4/49.62
4/38.20 4/49.63
0/38.96 8/52.18
8/42.21 0/57.24
9/47.76 0/54.03
4/42.48 5/58.73
8/40.52 4/52.59
4/35.89 12/51.15
Elim-FR

8/38.97 Ret.
0/38.28 0/53.26 Tkt
0/35.64 0/53.48 Tkt
8/46.78 4/48.50 Tkt
0/37.34 0/47.22 Tkt
8/38.11 4/48.95 Tkt

<< <=<=<<=<



13b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

01/03/2020 13:45 | @ljile=1ilale Slilels <1 Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 15:40 W l=slie o [0 Tracey Hopkins 146071
Aolailie[o[=i Harriet Lyons 104596
No. Of Starters 11 Course Designers [Nle[SIIR[EES 148111
No. Of Tickets Asie bl le|psle | Michael Parker 146812
|EntryNo.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC|
369 KEC SERENADE 400662 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 0/35.07 0/41.3¢120.00 1 Y
209 HYPERION VP WISBECQ 429676 Mcclelland, Isabelle/| 138480 0/37.49 0/42.4¢80.00 2 Y
309 MAGGIE MAY IV 393663 Stacey, Philippa 131759 0/38.82 0/45.6:60.00 3 Y
445 DONS DARK GOLD 411302 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/37.29 0/47.37 4 Y
412 CARLA I 381853 Young, Francesca 135429 0/36.81 4/34.75 5
61 FERRARI 1lI 398903 Purcell, Chaise 140854 0/36.85 4/42.46 6
384 KATO VAN DE MISPELAERE 413963 Bonadie, Brianna C. 146625 4/38.02 0/49.14 7
417 CSIKO 390790 Gaff, Paul 121991 4/39.65 0/49.59 8
472 UPGRADED FLIGHT 387522 Ward, Nikki 55520 0/40.31 4/52.28 9
269 FANTAGHIRO VAN OVERIS 385921 Burden, Eloise Grac 148782 12/54.12 0/45.02 10

376 TORS LA LOI 345001 Patrick, Grace 153173 8/38.62 4/49.88 11



14a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

Start Time 01/03/2020 16:00 | @liile=iilale Siilels <4 Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 17:20 Wit s[=i ) Tracey Hopkins 146071
AeJoldllels[=1 | Harriet Lyons 104596
28 Course Designer [\ le[= S 148111
No. Of Tickets 1 ASSEDesigner Wi« EEINEETCT 146812

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
488 MERVS THANKS A MILLION 1399510 Barnes, Jordan 115813 0/41.01 0/42.5:120.00 1 Y
460 IVANTA I 424781 Fisher, James 17894 0/41.61 0/45.9:80.00 2 Y
439 INTERSTAR B 425023 Jones, Ronnie Lee 1118160 0/40.31 0/46.2(60.00 3 Y
176 GRACIAS H 420430 O'leary, Josie Lee 96508 0/41.95 0/49.5¢45.00 4 Y
238 MEPHISTO VAN HALLEN 413789 Smolen, Agata 154961 0/38.92 0/50.0{30.00 5 Y
150 REBELLIOUS Il 419893 Newton, Willa 92434 0/37.80 0/51.5:25.00 6 Y
288 DRUMCONNICK CAVALIER 398347 Aldous, Kelly 126608 0/40.83 0/53.25 7 Y
342 PEPPER POGO 422324 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 0/41.58 0/58.72 8 Y
166 JUNCUS Z 420050 Newton, Willa 92434 1/45.17 0/50.14 9

341 DJANGO DE PAULANNE 425141 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 1/45.61 0/58.29 10

81 JULUIS 430157 Crippen, John 70488 0/38.32 4/44.10 11

165 HIKITA 413759 Sheffield, John-paul 47324 0/41.46 4/46.72 12

461 ILINE F 427423 Fisher, James 17894 0/41.01 4/46.82 13

80 CARRASEA 430337 Crippen, John 70488 0/39.22 4/48.21 14

47 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 182095 4/42.73 0/54.73 15

146 CIPRIANI IV 423429 Newton, Willa 92434 0/40.84 4/55.91 16

99 IT"S ME D’HOF TEN BOS 429677 Goddard, Ellouise 1120185 0/41.67 7/61.79 17

77 MY KING B Z 420675 Crippen, Bryony Nic 122786 0/40.15 8/46.88 18

208 ASHBANK ARABELLA 404237 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/38.67 8/53.02 19

209 HYPERION VP WISBECQ 429676 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 4/38.78 4/53.67 20

444 CHURCH PARK VENUS 412393 Farmer, Candice 35128 4/39.45 4/55.90 21

440 INVICTUS 11 431690 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 4/41.67 4/56.80 22

470 PENSTRUMBLY GONE DANC 393762 Lambert, Laura 116782 4/37.27 12/51.95 23

76 ICI VAN DE RIKSE 423518 Crippen, Bryony Nic 122786 37/77.76 13/59.86 24

237 FIGARO VAN AVERMAET 413262 Smolen, Agata 154961 0/39.42 Elim-Ref -

287 ZILVEREN ICOON BDA 412117 Hassell, Kyle Leona 120883 4/40.69 Elim-EOC -

175 JANE JX SCAIS 429528 O'leary, Josie Lee 96508 Ret. -



459 CAVATINA I 410402 Anna Martinez 4/42.98 4/55.97 Tkt =

14b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

Start Time 01/03/2020 16:00 | @ljile=iilale itis[s[=r Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 17:20 W= ie [0 Tracey Hopkins 146071

Aolailte[o[=i Harriet Lyons 104596

No. Of Starters 10 Course Designers [Nle[SIREES 148111

No. Of Tickets Asin bl le|pslie | Michael Parker 146812
|EntryNo.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders Member Id | Summary | Prize | Place|DC|
485 HERON 410941 Riddington-smith, F 51748 0/40.87 0/46.9!120.00 1 Y
233 KANDORA 421793 Beecroft, Claire 68522 0/43.75 0/54.0:80.00 2 Y
257 STS LLOYD 399658 George, Isabelle 137541 0/40.42 0/55.14 3 Y
100 ESTINOV H 391039 Barnes, Jordan 115813 0/38.70 4/43.09 4
210 ENDLESS LOVE D'HOF TEN 1429648 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 0/36.57 4/43.84 5
389 STACOPI 424188 Mclusky, Lauren Ha 111598 4/41.84 0/53.91 6
61 FERRARI Il 398903 Purcell, Chaise 140854 4/37.66 4/54.70 7
370 JOE DIAMOND 401829 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 4/35.56 8/48.60 8
303 EXELENT R 392062 Gamble, Chloe 83045 0/42.81 15/65.45 9

384 KATO VAN DE MISPELAERE 413963 Bonadie, Brianna C 146625 8/39.52 Ret. -



15 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)

Start Time 01/03/2020 17:40 | ®ljilsitiiglefsitle[s[< Barry Clifford 87104
End Time 01/03/2020 18:30 Wit s[=i ) Tracey Hopkins 146071
AeJoldllels[=1 | Harriet Lyons 104596
20 Course Designer s [N [e[EuESS 148111
No. Of Tickets ASSEDesigner Wi« EEINEETCT 146812

| Entry No.|  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg. No. | Riders Name | Riders MemberId | Summary | Prize |Place|DC|
462 GIANDRA 416900 Fisher, James 17894 0/40.92 0/44.3(200.00 1 Y
192 TIGER LILY X 415569 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/39.24 0/47.0:150.00 2 Y
210 ENDLESS LOVE D'HOF TEN 1429648 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 0/33.40 0/47.2¢100.00 3 Y
136 VALENTIIN O 354576 Piper, Natasha Jun¢ 137414 0/38.38 0/47.8¢70.00 4 Y
71 QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/40.07 0/53.56 5 Y
343 PEPPER JACK 413906 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 0/41.46 1/63.00 6

70 INDY VI 418475 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/37.97 4/43.84 7

100 ESTINOV H 391039 Barnes, Jordan 115813 0/36.89 4/46.26 8

63 RENKUM MIRETTA 411979 Walters, Abigal Katt 86043 0/36.71 4/46.50 9

208 ASHBANK ARABELLA 404237 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/38.60 4/53.24 10

488 MERVS THANKS A MILLION 1399510 Barnes, Jordan 115813 4/40.74 0/55.42 11

485 HERON 410941 Riddington-smith, F 51748 0/39.43 4/55.99 12

340 FIGARO VII 400907 Whitaker, Thomas 96291 4/41.63 0/61.29 13

167 ARTISAN | 419719 Lock, Lorraine 108613 0/39.95 8/50.87 14

111 CREEVY TAYLOR 417788 Walker, Ben 117110 4/41.29 4/56.20 15

47 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 8/41.31 0/58.11 16

112 TITAN I 402553 Walker, Ben 117110 0/37.61 12/44.43 17

76 ICI VAN DE RIKSE 423518 Crippen, Bryony Nic 122786 4/40.13 8/55.07 18

69 HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF 410730 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/37.34 13/66.70 19

176 GRACIAS H 420430 O'leary, Josie Lee 96508 32/64.78 4/57.24 20



